



1605B-1C

FIGURE 245. REAR STABILIZER BAR

SECTION II

TM 9-2320-366-24P-1

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) CAGEC	(4) PART NUMBER	(5) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC)	(6) QTY
GROUP 1605: TORQUE, RADIUS AND STABILIZER RODS FIG. 245 REAR STABILIZER BAR					
1	PAOZZ	0FW39	12418282	BEARING, PLAIN, SPHER..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
2	PAOZZ	19207	12419049	BOLT, MACHINE M14 X 1.5 X 85..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
3	PAOZZ	19207	12418287	CLEVIS, ROD END..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
4	PAOZZ	19207	12418281	SPACER, SLEEVE..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
5	PAOZZ	19207	12418279	BUSHING, SLEEVE..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
6	PAOZZ	19207	12418284	WASHER, FLAT M26.1..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	4
7	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-025	BOLT, MACHINE M8 X 1 X 30..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	8
8	PAOZZ	81860	25952-1	MOUNT, RESILIENT..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
9	PAOZZ	19207	12414551-124	BOLT, MACHINE M20 X 1.5 X 110..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
10	PAOZZ	19207	12414308-019	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, EX M10 X 1.5..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	8
11	PAOZZ	19207	12418283	CLAMP, BLOCK..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	8
12	PAOZZ	19207	12417652	BAR, STABILIZER..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	1
13	PAOZZ	19207	12414551-126	SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON H M20 X 1.5 X 120..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2

SECTION II

TM 9-2320-366-24P-1

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) CAGEC	(4) PART NUMBER	(5) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC)	(6) QTY
14	PAOZZ	19207	12378806	BUSHING, STABILIZER..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
15	PAOZZ	19207	12414308-027	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, EX M20 X 1.5..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	4
16	PAOZZ	19207	12414307-074	BOLT, MACHINE M10 X 1.5 X 90..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	8
17	PAOZZ	19207	12414308-017	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, E M8 X 1..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	8
18	PAOZZ	19207	12418471	STRAP, RETAINING..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
19	PAOZZ	19207	12418470	BRACKET, DOUBLE ANGL..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2
20	PAOZZ	19207	12414671-053	PIN, STRAIGHT, HEADLE..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	4
21	PAOZZ	19207	12414308-023	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, EX M14 X 1.5..... UOC: MAA, MAB, MAC, MAE, MAF, MAH, MAJ, MAK, MAL, MAM, MWB, MWC, MWF, MWH, MWJ, MWL,	2

END OF FIGURE

